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Pos Num Pilota
1 222  CAIROLI Antonio
2 89 VAN HOREBEEK Jeremy
3 777 BOBRYSHEV Evgeny
4 243  GAISERTim
5 7 LEOKTanel
6 461 FEBVRE Romain
7 77  LUPINO Alessandro
8 17 BUTRON Jose
9 9 DE DYCKER Ken
10 999 GONCALVES Rui
11 259 COLDENHOFF Glenn
12 19  PHILIPPAERTS David
13 62 GERCAR Klemen
14 471 TARASOV Volodymyr
15 92  GUILLOD Valentin
16 878 PEZZUTO Stefano
17 119 HOUGHTON Ryan
18 841 MORONI Luca
19 99  ANSTIE Max
20 93 BENGTSSON Jonathan
21 997 RIGHI Riccardo
22 57  PLESSERS Mathias
23 12 NAGL Max
24 435 KORNELIUSSEN Sam
25 4 TONUS Arnaud
26 37  KRESTINOV Gert
27 249 LARSEN Nikolaj
28 80 MARINI Thomas
29 24  SIMPSON Shaun
30 110 BENDER Nicolas
31 50 BARR Martin
32 34  HOFFMANN Toni
33 21  PAULIN Gautier
34 82  BECONCINI Manuel
35 101 KOVAR Vaclav
36 5 COMPAGNONE Felice
37 831 WYSOCKI Tomasz
38 88  SAVIOLI Ramon
39 333 DI LUCCIA Nicola
40 939 CENCIONI Michele
41 49 IRT Jernej
42 73  BERTUZZO Pier Filippo
43 108 TOMIN Igor
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Cat

300

300

300

Campionato MX1

Team

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Monster Energy Yamaha Factory
Team HRC MXGP

Team HRC MXGP

Monster Energy Yamaha Factory
Team Redmoto Assomotor
Marchetti Racing Team KTM
J-Tech Suzuki Valenti

Husqgvarna 8Biano Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Astes4 Tesar Yamaha Official Team

62 Motosport

Team Redmoto Assomotor

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory

Wilvo Yamaha MXGP

Wilvo Yamaha MXGP

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory

Husgvarna Maurergep Racing Team
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@federmoto @OffRoadEvents
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Riola Malagrotta Ottobiano
Punti Distacchi G G G
340 0 0 120 120 100
320 20 20 100 100 120
200 140 120 60 60 80
196 144 4 80 80 36
165 175 31 5 45 65
130 210 35 65 65 0
125 215 5 30 50 45
122 218 3 32 40 50
104 236 18 24 25 55
102 238 2 28 34 40
100 240 2 45 55 0
920 250 10 20 36 34
77 263 13 21 26 30
66 274 11 15 23 28
60 280 6 - - 60
54 86 6 - 30 24
54 28 0 19 24 11
51 289 3 13 18 20
50 290 1 50 = -
50 290 0 22 28 -
49 291 1 17 32 0
43 297 6 12 13 18
40 300 3 40 - -
39 301 1 16 - 23
36 304 3 36 - -
34 306 2 34 - _
32 308 2 - - 32
30 310 2 14 16 0
26 314 4 26 - .
26 314 0 - - 26
25 315 1 25 - 0
25 315 0 - - 25
23 317 2 23 - -
22 318 1 - 22 -
22 318 0 - - 22
21 319 1 - 21 -
21 319 0 - - 21
20 320 1 0 20 -
19 321 1 - 19 -
19 321 0 - - 19
18 32 1 18 - -
17 323 1 - 17 -
17 323 0 = - 17
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Campionato MX1

12 02/17 OTTOBIANO (pv)

mgml'lh”hg Riola Malagrotta Ottobiano
Pos Num Pilota Naz Cat Team Punti Distacchi G G G
44 100 RAGADINI Tomas ITA 300 16 324 1 - - 16
45 331  SALLICATI Corrado ITA 15 325 1 = 15 -
46 400 GUSEV Vitaly RUS 15 325 0 - - 15
47 192  GIZZI Antonio ITA 14 326 1 - 14 -
48 385 ZENATO Sebastian ITA 14 326 0 - - 14
49 47  VANINI Davide ITA 13 327 1 - - 13
50 252  SONZOGNI Igor ITA 12 328 1 - - 12
51 263 MEMOLI Alfredo ITA 11 329 1 11 0 -
52 26  RECCHIA Nicola ITA 10 330 1 - - 10
53 84  HERLINGS Jeffrey NED Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 0 340 10 - - 0
54 191 ROMANCIK Jaromir CZE 0 340 0 - - 0
55 115 FERLONI Alessandro ITA 0 340 0 - = 0
56 221  PENSINI Fabio ITA 300 0 340 0 - - 0
57 90  MERELLI Alessio ITA 0 340 0 = 5 -
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